Plac Namn
Ungdom B

1 Erik Nilsson
Klass D

1 Eva Ddurholt

2 Gosta Hansson
Klass C

1 Ulf Davidsson

2 Magnus Johnsson
3 Gunilla Nilsson

4 Lars-Erik Svensson
5 Stefan Lindoff

6 Jan Hansen

7 Mikael Schrewelius
8 Anne-Lis Strandh
Klass B

1 Kenneth Granholm
2 Kent Kirkegaard

3 Simon Kirkegaard
4 Anders Andersson
5 Thomas Bladh

6 Lennart Johnsson
7 Ingmar Akesson

8 Olle Johansson

9 Inger Eriksson
Klass A

1 Peter Eriksson

2 Per Olof Isaksson
3 Jonathan Lindoff

08 May 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Hjelmsjo Kombi, OresundsTouren 4 Filt

Nationell tavling 16 June 2018
Spelplats: Hjelmsjo BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK Linjen

Goteborg BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK

BGK Kéarnan

Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Malmd BGK

Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK

Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Goteborg BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
Asarums BGK

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK

S1

49

53
49

53
46
50
58
49
57
57
56

36
39
41
39
44
41
40
56
53

36
34
55

S2

36

44
57

49
44
48
50
57
61
61
54

34
39
46
50
43
42
45
42
51

37
36
43

S3

32

58
64

43
59
54
44
56
44
45
64

45
45
39
42
45
51
55
46
49

37
43
42

117

155
170

145
149
152
152
162
162
163
174

115
123
126
131
132
134
140
144
153

110
113
140

Snitt

39.0

51.7
56.7

48.3
49.7
50.7
50.7
54.0
54.0
54.3
58.0

38.3
41.0
42.0
43.7
44.0
44.7
46.7
48.0
51.0

36.7
37.7
46.7

Sida

1

av



